= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

300F-7P

81-

1304-23

2-00

55

F-PP

(R5) 13:36 FAIRYHOUSE, 2m

Kettles Country House Supporting Fingal Ravens GAA Maiden Hurdle (Div 1)
(Class ) (4YO plus)

ALEXHARWILL 13
b g Shirocco - Orchid Bay

CHAMPAGNE PADDY 47D
b g Doyen - Shampooed

HE'STHEWON 11
b g Yeats - Compton Fair

JOHN CANNON (GB) 268 D
b g High Chaparral - Cruinn A Bhord

LEGACY THOR 29
b g Gold Well - Mcgladdery

STREET VALUE 15
b g Well Chosen - Carrigbuck

TOM MCGREEVY 14
b g Dylan Thomas - High Performer

TWO FOR THE ROAD 384

br g Masterofthehorse - Accountancy Native

WAR GOD 13
b g Mahler - Aktress

DROMOD LAD
ch g Helmet - Pretty Pebble

GARS DE SCEAUX (FR) 272
g g Saddler Maker - Replique

GIGOLO' DAI DAI (FR)
br g Al Namix - Unique Chance

QUE FAMOSO
b g Fame And Glory - Dollar's Worth

TEMPO CHAPTER TWO
br g Morpheus - Quecha

MILESTONE GIRL 8

ch m Arakan - Onemoreandstay

DYMPNAS WELL (Fr) 27
b f Saddler Maker - Melancholy Hill

HOOK UP (FR) 260
b f No Risk At All - Mission Accomplie

512-0h1

712 -0p1

512-0

512 -0h

612 -0t

512-0

512-0

612-0

512-0

411-11

411-11

411-11

411-11

411-11

511-7

411-4

411 - 4t

R P Treacy (3)
L Young

Meyler
P Cody

M Moore
p

J
G P Cromwell

J Cooper

G Murphy

Mr B G Crawford (7)
S R B Crawford

D E Mullins
P T Flavin

J P O'Sullivan (7)
Miss E Doyle

C D Timmons (3)
E Cawley

D J O'Keeffe
E Bolger

J J Slevin
E P Harty

M P Walsh
G Elliott

Rachael Blackmore
H de Bromhead

P T Enright
H de Bromhead

R A Doyle
A Murray

L P Dempsey
M McCullagh

S F O'Keeffe
P Nolan

P Townend
W P Mullins

106

116



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

18 ﬂ 225 MIGHTY MEGGSIE 34 411-4h P D Kennedy ;
L‘H b f Arakan - Angel Lopez Mrs J Harrington

19 .@ ONLY FOR PASCAL 411-4  Reservel -
b f Arcadio - Emmas' House Dermot McLoughlin
20 ’w P2- MONKSTREET (GB) 266 411-11  Reserve? )
A b g Lucarno - Falcon's Tribute G Elliott
21 m 026/66 ITSNOTINIT 8 712-0  Reserve 3 ]
b g Oscar - Supreme Von Pres P Nolan

ATR VERDICT: HOOK UP travelled well for a long way on her Irish debut, over course and distance
in February, before finishing third in a Grade 3 won by stablemate Burning Victory. While the latter
progressed from that run to take advantage of Goshen's misfortune at the last in the Triumph Hurdle,
Hook Up didn't run any sort of race on that occasion. A 1m4f winner on the Flat in France last year,
she holds a Grade 1 entry at Christmas and can leave behind her Cheltenham disappointment. Gars
De Sceaux beat Magic Tricks (fourth in a Punchestown bumper last month) in a point-to-point after
which both horses were bought by JP McManus and joined Gordon Elliott. He's of obvious interest
along with Gigolo'Dai Dai who cost plenty at last year's Derby Sale and is a half-brother to Paul
Nicholls' three-time winner Diamond Guy. Legacy Thor has experience but would prefer further and will
most likely find a couple too good.

Top Tip: HOOK UP (17)
Watch out for: GARS DE SCEAUX (11)
EREE races

Ciowonload en the

M s | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Ao Store

|A | DORVNLOAD FOR
W ana300 |

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



