

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R5) 13:36 FAIRYHOUSE, 2m

Kettles Country House Supporting Fingal Ravens GAA Maiden Hurdle (Div 1) (Class) (4YO plus)

(Class) (4YO plus)										
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR				
1		88	ALEXHARWILL 13 b g Shirocco - Orchid Bay	5 12 - 0h1	R P Treacy (3) L Young	-				
2		300F-7P	CHAMPAGNE PADDY 47 D b g Doyen - Shampooed	7 12 - 0p1	D Meyler R P Cody	106				
3		0	HE'STHEWON 11 b g Yeats - Compton Fair	5 12 - 0	J M Moore G P Cromwell	-				
4		81-	JOHN CANNON (GB) 268 D b g High Chaparral - Cruinn A Bhord	5 12 - 0h	B J Cooper J G Murphy	-				
5	#	1304-23	LEGACY THOR 29 b g Gold Well - Mcgladdery	6 12 - 0t	Mr B G Crawford (7) S R B Crawford	116				
6		2-00	STREET VALUE 15 b g Well Chosen - Carrigbuck	5 12 - 0	D E Mullins P T Flavin	-				
7	***	55	TOM MCGREEVY 14 b g Dylan Thomas - High Performer	5 12 - 0	J P O'Sullivan (7) Miss E Doyle	-				
8	*** ***	0-	TWO FOR THE ROAD 384 br g Masterofthehorse - Accountancy Native	6 12 - 0	C D Timmons (3) E Cawley	-				
9		F-PP	WAR GOD 13 b g Mahler - Aktress	5 12 - 0	D J O'Keeffe E Bolger	-				
10			DROMOD LAD ch g Helmet - Pretty Pebble	4 11 - 11	J J Slevin E P Harty	-				
11		1-	GARS DE SCEAUX (FR) 272 g g Saddler Maker - Replique	4 11 - 11	M P Walsh G Elliott	-				
12			GIGOLO' DAI DAI (FR) br g Al Namix - Unique Chance	4 11 - 11	Rachael Blackmore H de Bromhead	-				
13	\$ * \$		QUE FAMOSO b g Fame And Glory - Dollar's Worth	4 11 - 11	P T Enright H de Bromhead	-				
14			TEMPO CHAPTER TWO br g Morpheus - Quecha	4 11 - 11	R A Doyle A Murray	-				
15		P-0P0	MILESTONE GIRL 8 ch m Arakan - Onemoreandstay	5 11 - 7	L P Dempsey M McCullagh	-				
16		5	DYMPNAS WELL (FR) 27 b f Saddler Maker - Melancholy Hill	4 11 - 4	S F O'Keeffe P Nolan	-				
17	000	30-	HOOK UP (FR) 260 b f No Risk At All - Mission Accomplie	4 11 - 4t	P Townend W P Mullins	-				

18		225	MIGHTY MEGGSIE 34 b f Arakan - Angel Lopez	4 11 - 4h	P D Kennedy Mrs J Harrington	-
19			ONLY FOR PASCAL b f Arcadio - Emmas' House	4 11 - 4	Reserve 1 Dermot McLoughlin	-
20	X°	P2-	MONKSTREET (GB) 266 b g Lucarno - Falcon's Tribute	4 11 - 11	Reserve 2 G Elliott	-
21	#	026/66	ITSNOTINIT 8 b g Oscar - Supreme Von Pres	7 12 - 0	Reserve 3 P Nolan	-

ATR VERDICT: HOOK UP travelled well for a long way on her Irish debut, over course and distance in February, before finishing third in a Grade 3 won by stablemate Burning Victory. While the latter progressed from that run to take advantage of Goshen's misfortune at the last in the Triumph Hurdle, Hook Up didn't run any sort of race on that occasion. A 1m4f winner on the Flat in France last year, she holds a Grade 1 entry at Christmas and can leave behind her Cheltenham disappointment. Gars De Sceaux beat Magic Tricks (fourth in a Punchestown bumper last month) in a point-to-point after which both horses were bought by JP McManus and joined Gordon Elliott. He's of obvious interest along with Gigolo'Dai Dai who cost plenty at last year's Derby Sale and is a half-brother to Paul Nicholls' three-time winner Diamond Guy. Legacy Thor has experience but would prefer further and will most likely find a couple too good.

Top Tip: HOOK UP (17)

Watch out for: GARS DE SCEAUX (11)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



